
 

 

 
All rideouts depart from Pure Triumph, The Embankment, Wellingborough, unless otherwise stated. 

 

 Events List 
Wed 20th April Club Night at The Crown, Hardingstone. 7.30pm 

Thu 21st April Triumph Factory Tour (all tickets sold out) 

Sat-Sun 23rd-24th April International Classic Motorcycle Show at Stafford County Showground.  

https://www.staffordclassicbikeshows.com/  

Sun 24th April Run to Chubbie’s Café & Bike Meet, JBJ Business Park, Milton Malsor, 
NN7 3DW. Depart from Pure Triumph at 10am. 

Sat 30th April Breakfast Meet at Pure Triumph, Wellingborough. 10.30am 

Wed 6th May Club Night at The Crown, Hardingstone. 7.30pm. 

Theme night: Triumph Twins 

Tue 10th May Mid-Week Run to The Drovers Return café. Hunsbury Hill Country Park, 
Hunsbury Hill Road, Northampton NN4 9UW. 10.45am. 

Sat-Sun 14th-15th May MCN Festival of Motorcycling at East of England Showground, 
Peterborough. 

https://www.mcnfestival.com/  

Sun 15th May Breakfast Meet at the OK Diner, on the A1 at Stamford, PE9 4AD. 
10.30am 

Sun 15th May Norton Owners Club Open Day at The Wharf Inn, Welford. 11.30am-3pm 

Wed 20th May Club Night at The Crown, Hardingstone. 7.30pm. 

Theme night: Triumph Tigers 

Sun 22nd May Distinguished Gentlemen’s Ride. More details soon 

Sun 22nd May Rugby Bike Fest. More details soon 

Wed 25th May Run to Peterborough Triumph Owners, Three Horseshoes, Yaxley, PE7 
3LD. 7.30pm 

Fri-Mon 27th-30th May Yorvik Triumph Owners “Vikings in the Valley” rally. East Ayton, near 
Scarborough 

Sat 28th May Breakfast Meet at Pure Triumph, Wellingborough. 10.30am 

Mon 30th May Run to South Lincs Triumph Owners, The Nags Head, 2 Abbey Road, 
Bourne, PE10 9EF. 7pm. 

Wed 1st June Club Night at The Crown, Hardingstone. 7.30pm. 

Theme night: Triumph Triples 

Sun 5th June Breakfast Run to the Two Flags café on the A47 near Morcott, Rutland. 
Depart 10am from Pure Triumph. 

https://www.staffordclassicbikeshows.com/
https://www.mcnfestival.com/


 

 Events List 
Mon 6th June Run to Meriden Triumph Owners, Heart of England Social Club, Meriden 

Village, CV7 7LB. 7pm 

Sun 26th June Triumph Day, in association with Pure Triumph. 10am-2pm at the 
shop. See below 

 

 

 


